SafeBlue
Imager System
MBE-IMG series
The SafeBlue Imager System offers three selections for your
convenience and preference. The compact digital camera allows
you to take pictures from the camera and stores in the memory
card without any hassle. The portable and light design allows you
to carry it with ease. The 5 MP scientific grade camera provides

 Amber Filter 560 nm
 Unit Weight Approx. 1.8 lb (0.8 kg), including a camera
Ordering Information
 Cat. No.  Product Description
 MBE-IMG-CA  SafeBlue 210 Imager System with 12.1 megapixel digital camera and hood kit
 MBE-IMG-CM SafeBlue 220 Imager System with 5.0 megapixel scientific grade camera and hood kit
 MBE-150-01 SafeBlue Imager System, dark room viewer
 MBE-IMG-CA-01  SafeBlue 210 Hood Kit, includes camera adapter, amber filter, and hood
 MBE-IMG-CA-02 SafeBlue 210 Holder Kit, includes camera adapter and amber filter
 MBE-IMG-CM-01  SafeBlue 220 Hood Kit, includes camera adapter, amber filter, and hood
 MBE-IMG-CM-02 SafeBlue 220 Holder Kit, includes camera adapter and amber filter
 MBE-IMG-CM-03 5.0 megapixel scientific grade camera, lens and USB cable
 MBE-IMG-F1 SafeBlue amber filter
 MBE-G-Y1  Amber filter viewing glasses
 DI-LA Lens adapter for digital camera
 MBE-IMG-F3  SafeBlue amber filter
 MBE-IMG-F4 SafeBlue amber filter
Bundle Packages
 Cat. No.  Product Description
 MBE-CP-01  SafeBlue electrophoresis system complete set with 210 Imager system
 MBE-CP-02  SafeBlue electrophoresis system complete set with 220 Imager system
 *For more information please refer to SafeBlue Illuminator System
SafeBlue System
MBE-150+-01 MBE-CP-02
MBE-IMG-CA-01
MBE-IMG-CA-02
MBE-IMG-CM-01
MBE-IMG-CM-02